
CASITAS MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT 

EXCERPT OF RATES AND REGULATIONS FOR WATER SERVICE  

Volume Rate   Units of  

water* 

Gravity (Served without pumping) 
Rate per Unit* 

Pumped (Most customers) 
Rate per Unit* 

9.3.1 RATE SCHEDULE — CLASS 1 SERVICE 

Customer Type  Effective Effective 

Residential      

     Bi-monthly Lifeline 

     Bi-monthly Usage 

     Bi-monthly Usage 

     Bi-monthly Usage 

Business 

Industrial 

Resale 

Other 

Temporary 

Recreation 

  July 1, 2013  July 1, 2013  

0-20 Units 

21-34 Units 

35-100 Units 

Over 101 Units 

$0.602 

$1.064 

$1.489 

$2.334 

$1.336 

$1.336 

$0.827 

$1.336 

$1.506 

$1.336  

 $0.882 

$1.344 

$1.770 

$2.614 

$1.617 

$1.617 

$1.488 

$1.617 

$1.785 

$1.617  

 

9.3.3 RATE SCHEDULE — CLASS 3 SERVICE 

 Ag-Residential 

    Monthly Lifeline 

    Monthly Usage 

    Monthly Usage 

 Irrigation (AG) 

 

0-10 Units 

11-17 Units 

18-50 Units 

51 units + 

 

$0.602 

$1.064 

$1.489 

$0.624 

 

 

 

$0.882 

$1.344 

$1.770 

$0.904 

  

 

 

9.4.2 RATE SCHEDULE — SERVICE CHARGES 

Meter Service Charge  Effective as of July 1, 2012  

Meter Size Monthly                                                Bi-Monthly————--                                          

 5/8”-3/4” 

1” 

1 1/2” 

2” 

2 1/2” 

3” 

4” 

6” 

Over 6” 

        $23.34                                                 $40.62 

        $34.86                                                 $63.66 

        $63.66                                                 $121.25 

        $98.22                                                 $190.38 

        $150.05                                               N/A 

        $207.65                                               $409.23 

        $368.92                                               $731.78 

        $812.42                                               $1,618.76 

        $2.82751 per gpm                                $5.65502 per gpm  

*One unit equals 100 cubic feet or 748 gallons. 

20-30 
 
50 
 
120 

 
160 
 
300 
 
320 
 
1000 
 
2000 

Over 2000 

Max Cap. GPM 


