## CASITAS MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT EXCERPT OF RATES AND REGULATIONS FOR WATER SERVICE

Volume Rate		Units of water*	<u>Gravity (Served without pumping)</u> Rate per Unit*		<u>Pumped (Most customers)</u> Rate per Unit*	
9.3.1 RATE SCHEDULE — CLASS 1 SERVICE						
Customer Type			Effective		Effective	
Residential			July 1, 2013		July 1, 2013	
Bi-monthl	y Lifeline	0-20 Units	\$0.602		\$0.882	
Bi-monthly Usage		21-34 Units	\$1.064		\$1.344	
Bi-monthly Usage		35-100 Units	\$1.489		\$1.770	
Bi-monthly Usage		Over 101 Units	\$2.334		\$2.614	
Business			\$1.336		\$1.617	
Industrial			\$1.336		\$1.617	
Resale			\$0.827		\$1.488	
Other			\$1.336		\$1.617	
Temporary			\$1.506		\$1.785	
Recreation			\$1.336		\$1.617	
9.3.3 RATE SCHEDULE — CLASS 3 SERVICE						
Ag-Residential						
Monthly Lifeline		0-10 Units	\$0.602		\$0.882	
Monthly Usage		11-17 Units	\$1.064		\$1.344	
Monthly Usage		18-50 Units	\$1.489		\$1.770	
Irrigation (AG)		51 units +	\$0.624		\$0.904	
9.4.2 RATE SCHEDULE — SERVICE CHARGES						
Meter Serv	vice Charge	Effective as of July 1, 2012				
Meter Size	Max Cap. GPM	Monthly Bi-M			Monthly	
5/8"-3/4"	20-30	\$23.34		\$40.62		
1"	50	\$34.86		\$63.66		
1 1/2"	120	\$63.66		\$121.25		
2"	160	\$98.22		\$190.38		
2 1/2"	300	\$150.05		N/A		
3"	320	\$207.65		\$409.23		
4"	1000	\$368.92		\$731.78		
6"	2000		\$812.42		\$1,618.76	
Over 6"	Over 2000	\$2.82751 per gpm		\$5.65502 per gpm		

\*One unit equals 100 cubic feet or 748 gallons.